
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 18, 2011

250 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  237.4851

329 C. Gores  537.6492

565 P. Mull  537.7273

812 L. Vonlinger  237.8124

133 M. Tedder  337.9035

157 S. Hackley Jr.  438.1686

498 C. Robbins  238.4127

987 M. Babbitt  238.4248

831 R. Smith  238.4609

951 T. Clark  338.47910

726 G. Steinke  338.52511

118 B. Perry  338.71312

918 M. Akaydin  538.73613

446 F. Lettieri  238.85214

678 N. Myers  439.00115

505 S. Lipanovich  439.01316

393 D. Herrlein  239.04317

975 J. Loberg  439.15018

862 O. Barbaree  239.24119

566 L. Martin  539.26920

379 J. Wasco  439.31021

848 K. Mason  239.34622

288 D. Alexander  539.44023

455 R. Everett  339.47124

204 D. Gassin  539.56025

953 K. Astua  239.75326

845 B. Glenn  539.99427

335 S. Caldwell  240.05128

723 B. Ricci Jr.  340.34429

993 T. Allred  540.51030

332 J. Palmer  440.53231

181 P. Massie  540.75332

237 D. Costa  240.83833

704 C. Akaydin  441.18734

633 C. Drew  241.24035

788 M. VonLinger  541.93936

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  552.6771

565 P. Mull  554.0002

505 S. Lipanovich  454.8443

987 M. Babbitt  454.9224

118 B. Perry  555.0795

726 G. Steinke  455.1876

498 C. Robbins  355.2697

329 C. Gores  255.3128

678 N. Myers  355.3259

455 R. Everett  355.35610

133 M. Tedder  355.39011

157 S. Hackley Jr.  355.55512

812 L. Vonlinger  455.55513

446 F. Lettieri  255.57214

975 J. Loberg  255.74115

862 O. Barbaree  255.83916

845 B. Glenn  255.91517

918 M. Akaydin  555.92318

204 D. Gassin  356.06219

393 D. Herrlein  356.25620

288 D. Alexander  456.75021

831 R. Smith  356.78522

951 T. Clark  257.16123

181 P. Massie  357.19124

379 J. Wasco  457.55525

566 L. Martin  557.94326

335 S. Caldwell  258.01527

993 T. Allred  458.62928

332 J. Palmer  558.68929

723 B. Ricci Jr.  259.10530

704 C. Akaydin  459.76331

788 M. VonLinger  51:00.42232

848 K. Mason  31:00.48033

633 C. Drew  51:01.53234

953 K. Astua  21:01.77635

237 D. Costa  31:03.75736

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

329 C. Gores  241.6171

498 C. Robbins  442.2292

975 J. Loberg  342.2863

565 P. Mull  542.4054

862 O. Barbaree  242.4485

133 M. Tedder  542.4516

951 T. Clark  142.4997

726 G. Steinke  342.5128

157 S. Hackley Jr.  242.5449

678 N. Myers  242.60010

918 M. Akaydin  542.61611

446 F. Lettieri  242.70312

812 L. Vonlinger  242.74013

204 D. Gassin  342.78414

118 B. Perry  442.85915

714 S. Rife  442.89316

393 D. Herrlein  343.05117

987 M. Babbitt  343.22018

831 R. Smith  343.35219

505 S. Lipanovich  443.37820

288 D. Alexander  543.60421

379 J. Wasco  443.63222

848 K. Mason  243.97323

455 R. Everett  144.17524

335 S. Caldwell  244.38625

993 T. Allred  544.88426

566 L. Martin  344.89827

953 K. Astua  145.09628

845 B. Glenn  445.29729

181 P. Massie  445.39030

723 B. Ricci Jr.  245.39231

704 C. Akaydin  145.85732

332 J. Palmer  546.51533

633 C. Drew  246.60634

788 M. VonLinger  346.71035

237 D. Costa  248.82336
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